
LIFE LEASE HOME
FOR SALE

Features:
Partially finished basement,  Central Vac, 2 Storm doors, 
New hardwood floors everywhere except the bedrooms

Appliances Included:
Washer(brand new front loader)
Dryer
Fridge
Stove
Dishwasher
Microwave

CONTACT US TODAY TO SCHEDULE YOUR VIEWING!
519-896-3112 EXT: 300

2711 KINGSWAY DR. KITCHENER, ON 
RETIREMENTSUPERVISOR@TRINITYVILLAGE.COM

WWW.TRINITYVILLAGE.COM

UNIT 16 | $ 520,000 
1,184 sq. ft. 2 Bedroom, 3 Bathroom

 NONSMOKING HOMES/GROUNDS

Common Fee:
Property Tax:
Reserve Fund:
Water Heater:
              TOTAL

$466.59
$293.92
$219.47
$40.71
$1,020.69

Tired of endless yard work and
shoveling snow? 

Come by and see how our
supportive community can make

life easier for you!



 


