Trinity 🕸 Village — TERRACE —



LIFE LEASE HOME FOR SALE NONSMOKING HOMES/GROUNDS

UNIT 16 | \$ 520,000 1,184 sq. ft. 2 <u>Bedroom, 3 Bathroom</u>

Common Fee:	\$466.59
Property Tax:	\$293.92
Reserve Fund:	\$219.47
Water Heater:	\$40.71
TOTAL	\$1,020.69

Features:

Partially finished basement, Central Vac, 2 Storm doors, New hardwood floors everywhere except the bedrooms



Appliances Included:

- Washer(brand new front loader)
- Dryer
- Fridge
- Stove
- Dishwasher
- Microwave

Tired of endless yard work and shoveling snow?

Come by and see how our supportive community can make life easier for you!

CONTACT US TODAY TO SCHEDULE YOUR VIEWING!

RETIREMENTSUPERVISOR@TRINITYVILLAGE.COM WWW.TRINITYVILLAGE.COM 519-896-3112 EXT: 300 2711 KINGSWAY DR. KITCHENER, ON

